
Dimmer

Manufacturer – model
 minimum 

level [%]

maxmimum 

level [%]

 minimum 

level [%]

maxmimum 

level [%]

 minimum 

level [%]

maxmimum 

level [%]

AURORA AU-DSP400X 240V 60-400W 0% 100% 0% 100% 0% 100%

RS16/400 GLI 230V 400W 9% 100% 10% 100% 10% 100%

RS16/315 GLE 230V 300W 8% 100% 6% 100% 5% 100%

JQP401W 230V 10-400W 50HZ 5% 99% 4% 99% 4% 99%

32ELEDM 10% 99% 10% 99% 9% 99%

Diginet MEDM 1% 99% 1% 99% 1% 99%

067083A 16W05 31 CXM14 6% 95% 6% 95% 6% 95%

Diginet LED XPERT DGRT 5% 99% 5% 99% 6% 99%

Licht-Management 225NV DE AC 230/240V 20-

500W 50HZ
10% 100% 10% 100% 10% 100%

225 NVDE 9% 100% 9% 100% 10% 100%

P250 34373 TQP251W 216-253V 40-250W 1% 100% 1% 100% 1% 100%

MK K1534RPWHI 230V 40-250W 4% 100% 3% 100% 3% 100%

MARBO HDR-250 200-240V 60-250W 1% 100% 1% 100% 1% 100%

Wickes W195127W 230-240V 330W 1% 100% 1% 100% 1% 100%

MARBO HDR-400 200-240V 60-400W 1% 100% 1% 100% 1% 100%

Wickes W711324W 200-240V 60-400W 1% 100% 1% 100% 1% 100%

P400 87222 TQP401W  216-253V 60-400W 1% 100% 1% 100% 1% 100%

Govena PRO-250-LT-LED 9% 95% 9% 95% 9% 95%

1 IQ-LEDDIM lamp 2 IQ-LEDDIM lamps 4 IQ-LEDDIM lamps

KANLUX QI-LEDDIM A60 5,5W

* Kanlux SA is not liable for the results of design changes introduced by the manufacturers of the above-mentioned dimmers that can affect the compatibility 

with Kanlux iQ-LEDDIM light sources
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 KAOYI KDT-200A 220-240V 5-200W 3% 99% 3% 99% 3% 99%

 CLIPSAL 32E450LM 220-240V 20-450W 10% 99% 10% 99% 10% 99%

 CLIPSAL 32E450TM 220-240V 50Hz 10-450W 8% 99% 8% 99% 8% 99%

 CLIPSAL 32E450UMD 220-240V 50Hz 450W 10% 99% 10% 99% 10% 99%

 marisio Dimmer Resistivo 110V 20-150W(220V 40-

300W) 
4% 98% 4% 98% 4% 98%

 CLIPSAL 32E450LM 220-240V 50Hz 20-450W 6% 98% 6% 98% 6% 98%

 bticino L-N-NT4411N 110/127 3-200W(220/230V 3-

400W) 
5% 95% 5% 95% 5% 95%

 P250 34373 TQP251W 216-253V 40-250W 3% 98% 5% 98% 5% 98%

 MK K1534RPWHI 230V 40-250W 8% 98% 9% 98% 9% 98%

 C0143 250W 0% 98% 0% 98% 0% 98%

 P400 87222 TQP401W  216-253V 60-400W 2% 98% 2% 98% 2% 98%

 Wickes W195127W 230-240V 330W 0% 98% 0% 98% 0% 98%

 MARBO HDR-400 200-240V 60-400W 0% 98% 0% 98% 0% 98%

 Wickes W711324W 200-240V 60-400W 0% 99% 0% 99% 0% 99%

 MEG5133-0000 230V 50HZ 40-600W/VA 0% 98% 0% 98% 0% 98%

 MEG6136-0000 230V 50HZ 20-315W/VA 6% 98% 6% 98% 6% 98%

 Phasenabschnitt-Dimmer 8078 230V 50HZ 20/275W 10% 99% 9% 99% 9% 99%

 Busch-Dimmer 2247 U 230V 50HZ 500W/VA 5% 98% 5% 96% 8% 98%

 KOPP 230V 50HZ 40-400W arktis-weiB 809702013 0% 96% 0% 96% 0% 96%

 GIRA 2262 230/240V 20-500W 50HZ 5% 98% 5% 98% 5% 98%

 Busch-Dimmer 6519U 230V 50HZ 550W/VA 10% 96% 10% 96% 10% 96%

 RS16/315 GLE 230V 300W 1% 98% 1% 98% 1% 98%

 ABB 2251 UCGL-92-507 230V 50Hz 400W 1% 98% 1% 98% 1% 98%

 DANLERS 230V 60-400W 0% 98% 0% 98% 0% 98%

 Dimmer Switch 2  5% 98% 5% 98% 5% 98%

 ZGRID500  0% 99% 0% 99% 0% 99%

 Elektronischer Dimmer 40-400VA 230V 10% 50HZ  0% 98% 0% 98% 0% 98%

 L2501G2W PKA014 UK  0% 98% 0% 98% 0% 98%

 CCTEL12011  5% 98% 5% 98% 5% 98%

 Busch-Dimmer Phasenabschnitt    10% 98% 10% 98% 10% 98%

ELECTRONIC Dimmer SKU#290998 LD-KDT-200A 220-

240V 50HZ 5-200W T1.6AH 250VAC
9% 95% 9% 95% 9% 95%

32ELEDM 4% 99% 4% 99% 4% 99%

Diginet MEDM 0% 99% 0% 99% 0% 99%

Diginet LED XPERT DGRT 0% 99% 0% 99% 0% 99%

CLIPSAL LED dimmer 32ELEDM 4% 98% 4% 98% 4% 98%

32E450TM 8% 99% 8% 99% 8% 99%

067083A 16W05 31 CXM14 4% 94% 5% 94% 5% 94%

 CLIPSAL 32E450LM 220-240V 20-450W 8% 93% 8% 93% 8% 93%

Govena PRO-250-LT-LED 7% 99% 5% 99% 5% 99%

KANLUX IQ-LEDDIM A60 12,5W

1 IQ-LEDDIM 

lamp

2 IQ-LEDDIM 

lamps

4 IQ-LEDDIM 

lamps
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CLIPSAL 32E450LM 220-240V 20-450W 2% 98% 6% 98% 7% 98%

HPM legrand Cat 400T 230-240V 50Hz 10-400W 5% 99% 5% 99% 5% 100%

Clipsal Lead 32E450LM 3% 100% 4% 100% 5% 100%

ELECTRONIC Dimmer SKU#290998 LD-KDT-200A 220-

240V 50HZ 5-200W T1.6AH 250VAC
2% 99% 2% 99% 3% 99%

AURORA AU-DSP400X 240V 60-400W 1% 99% 1% 99% 1% 100%

RS16/315 GLE 230V 300W 2% 99% 1% 99% 1% 100%

JQP401W 230V 10-400W 50HZ 1% 92% 1% 93% 1% 94%

REV Ritter GmbH Frankenstr 1-4 D-63776 1% 99% 2% 99% 2% 99%

CLIPSAL 32E450TM 9% 100% 9% 100% 9% 100%

32ELEDM 4% 100% 4% 100% 4% 100%

Diginet MEDM 0% 100% 0% 100% 0% 100%

KAOYI KDT-200A 4% 99% 3% 99% 2% 99%

067083A 16W05 31 CXM14 3% 93% 3% 93% 3% 92%

CLIPSAL 32E450UMD 220-240V 450W 8% 99% 8% 100% 8% 100%

MEG5133-0000 230V 50HZ 40-600W/VA 1% 99% 1% 100% 1% 100%

6523UJGL-214 8% 99% 8% 99% 8% 100%

CCTFL12011 6% 99% 5% 99% 4% 100%

EBS81P-XD 14W16 7% 100% 8% 100% 8% 100%

MK K1534RPWHI 230V 40-250W 3% 93% 4% 96% 5% 97%

C0143 250W 1% 98% 1% 99% 1% 100%

MARBO HDR-250 200-240V 60-250W 1% 99% 1% 99% 1% 100%

Wickes W195127W 230-240V 330W 1% 99% 1% 99% 1% 99%

V-PRO 94816 JQP401W 230V 10-400W 1% 92% 1% 93% 1% 94%

MARBO HDR-400 200-240V 60-400W 1% 99% 1% 99% 1% 100%

Wickes W711324W 200-240V 60-400W 1% 99% 1% 99% 1% 100%

P400 87222 TQP401W  216-253V 60-400W 1% 99% 1% 99% 1% 99%

Govena PRO-250-LT-LED 4% 98% 4% 99% 4% 99%

KANLUX IQ-LEDDIM A60 15W

1 IQ-LEDDIM lamp 2 IQ-LEDDIM lamps 4 IQ-LEDDIM lamps

* Kanlux SA is not liable for the results of design changes introduced by the manufacturers of the above-mentioned dimmers that can affect the 

compatibility with Kanlux iQ-LEDDIM light sources
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RS16/315 GLE 230V 300W 5% 100% 5% 100% 5% 100%

32ELEDM 7% 98% 7% 99% 6% 98%

067083A 16W05 31 CXM14(TGEU0001) 5% 91% 5% 91% 5% 91%

Diginet LED Smart Rotary dimmer/Switch 

XPERT-smaller dimmer
0% 99% 0% 99% 0% 99%

DGLCDM400(same than Diginet MEDM) 6% 98% 5% 99% 5% 99%

marisio Dimmer Resistivo 110V 20-

150W(220V 40-300W)
3% 100% 4% 100% 5% 100%

KAOYI KDT-200A 220-240V 5-200W 10% 100% 6% 100% 5% 100%

P250 34373 TQP251W 216-253V 40-

250W
5% 100% 6% 100% 6% 100%

C0143 250W 0% 99% 0% 100% 0% 100%

P400 87222 TQP401W  216-253V 60-

400W
0% 100% 3% 100% 5% 100%

Wickes W195127W 230-240V 330W 0% 100% 0% 100% 0% 100%

MARBO HDR-400 200-240V 60-400W 0% 99% 0% 99% 0% 99%

Wickes W711324W 200-240V 60-400W 0% 98% 0% 100% 0% 100%

KOPP 230V 50HZ 40-400W arktis-weiB 

809702013
0% 99% 0% 99% 0% 100%

GIRA 2262 230/240V 20-500W 50HZ 8% 98% 9% 99% 10% 99%

MEG5133-0000 230V 50HZ 40-600W/VA 0% 99% 0% 99% 1% 100%

Licht-Management 225NV DE AC 

230/240V 20-500W 50HZ
7% 99% 8% 99% 8% 99%

ABB 2251 UCGL-92-507 230V 50Hz 

400W
1% 99% 1% 100% 1% 100%

DANLERS 230V 60-400W 0% 99% 0% 100% 0% 100%

Dimmer Switch 2 3% 100% 4% 100% 5% 100%

ZGRID500 0% 100% 0% 100% 0% 100%

Elektronischer Dimmer 40-400VA 230V 

10% 50HZ 
0% 98% 0% 99% 0% 100%

L2501G2W PKA014 UK 0% 99% 0% 100% 0% 100%

Licht-Management 225NV 7% 99% 7% 100% 8% 100%

VIW 14153 0% 100% 0% 100% 0% 100%

Govena PRO-250-LT-LED 7% 99% 7% 99% 7% 99%

KANLUX IQ-LEDDIM A60 8,5W

1 IQ-LEDDIM lamp 2 IQ-LEDDIM lamps
4 IQ-LEDDIM 

lamps

* Kanlux SA is not liable for the results of design changes introduced by the manufacturers of the above-mentioned 

dimmers that can affect the compatibility with Kanlux iQ-LEDDIM light sources




